DEPARTMENT OF CENTRE FOR ELECTRONICS DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

DIVISION OF ELECTRICAL SCIENCES

Gopakumar K, Professor

Power converters, PWM techniques and AC motor drives

Phone: 080-2293 3089 / 23600 0810
Email: Kgopa@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

Jamadagni H S, Professor

Embedded systems and VLSI for Wireless Networking

Phone: 080-2293 2966/ 2360 600
Email: hsjam@cedt.iisc.ernet.in®
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Joy Kuri, Associate Professor

Communication Networks

Phone: 080 2293 3091 /2360 0801
Email: kuri@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

Sudhir Kumar Sinha, Associate professor

Power Conversion and Motor Control, Embedded Systems and Fault tolerent systems

Phone: 080-2293 2968 / 2360 0810
Email: sksinha@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

Santanu Mahapatra, Assistant Professor

Nano-Technology, Nano Scale Semiconductor Device

Phone: 080 2293 3090
Email: santanu@cedt.iisc.ernet.in
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Andre Pittet, Principal Research Scientist

Mechatronics, Application of technology to wildlife studies, e-learning, engineering
education

Phone: 080-2293 3084
Email: apittet@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

NV Chalapathi Rao, Principal Research Scientist

Packaging of Electronic Equipment, Thermal Design and Electric Vehicle.

Phone: 080-2293 2970
Email: nvcrao@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

N S Dinesh, Principal Research Scientist

Electromechanics, Intelligent Controlling and Sensors & Actuators

Phone: 080- 2293 3087
Email : nsdinesh@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

M K Gunasekaran, Principal Research Scientist

Electromagnetic compatibility (reduction of conducted noise and radiated noise emission
from the electronic equipments, designing for electromagenic compatibility).
Instrumentation (low level analog signal processing, designing of transducer interface
etc.)

Phone: 080 2293 3194
Email: krguna@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

M Krishna Kumar, Principal Research Scientist

Microcontrollers, DSP processor applications in the area of Power electronics
and Telematics

Phone: 080-2293 2732
Email: mkkumar@cedt.iisc.ernet.in
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DEPARTMENT OF CENTRE FOR ELECTRONICS DESIGN & TECHNOLOGY

Kuruvilla Verghese, Principal Research Scientist

Communications Networks, Digital Systems & Embedded Systems

Phone: 080-2293 3092
Email: edkuru@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

GV Mahesh, Principal Research Scientist

System-level PWB; PWB-CAD; System-on-Package (SOP); Embedded Passives;
Microvias for high-density PWBs

Phone: 080-2293 3093
Email: mahesh@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

C Rameshu, Principal Research Scientist

Industrial Instrumentation, Analog and Data Conversion Systems

Phone: 080- 2293 2970
Email: crameshu@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

L Umanand L, Principal Research Scientist

Photovoltaic system design, Power conversion, Electric vehicles drives, Reliability
and Bondgraph modelling.

Phone: 080-2293 3088
Email: lums@cedt.iisc.ernet.in

Dagale Haresh Ramiji, Senior Scientific Officer

TCP/IP Networking, Wireless Networking, VolP and Audio Video Streaming.

Phone: 080-2293 3086
Email: haresh@cedt.iisc.ernet.in
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Prabhakar TV, Scientific Officer-I

Communication Networks.

Phone: 080- 2293 2967
Email: tvprabs@cedt.iisc.ernet.in
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Y N Narahari, Professor

Game theory and mechanism design, electronic commerce

Phone : 080 2293 2773
Email : hari@csa.iisc.erne.tin

M. Narasimha Murty, Professor

Pattern recognition, data mining

Phone: 91-80-2293-2779
Email: mnm@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Priti Shankar, Professor

Compiler tools, formal languages and applications, error correcting codes

Phone: 080- 80-2932911/2293 2368
Email: priti@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Y N Srikant, Professor

Compiler design: compiler optimizations for energy reduction, JIT compilation, profile-
guided compiler optimizations, safety analysis of binary code, compilation for multi-core
and multi-clock domain architectures.

Phone: 080-2293 2771/2368
Email: srikant@csa.iisc.ernet.in

C E Veni Madhavan, Professor

Combinatorics, computational geometry, graph theory, computational number theory

Phone: 080-2293 2369
Email : cevm@csa.iisc.ernet.in
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Chiranjib Bhattacharyya, Associate Professor

Machine learning, convex optimization, bioinformatics

Phone: 080- 2293 2468
Email: chiru@csa.iisc.ernet.in

K Gopinath, Associate Professor

Operating Systems, Systems Security, Verification, Compilers, Object-oriented Systems,
Parallel Processing, Functional Languages

Phone : 080-2293-2368/86
Email: gopi@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Ramesh Chandra Hansdah, Associate Professor

Operating systems, real-time operating systems, fault tolerant and secure distributed
computing, computer networks

Phone: 080-2293 2775
Email : hansdah@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Sathis Govindarajan, Assistant Professor

Combinatorial geometry, spatial data structures, computational geometry

Phone: 080- 2293 3143
Email: gsat@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Shalabh Bhatnagar, Associate Professor

Communication Networks, stochastic control and optimization, reinforcement learning,
stochastic approximation algorithms, simulation, performance modelling and analysis of
systems, fuel-injection control in automobiles, semi-conductor manufacturing, pattern
recognition, evolutionary algorithms

Phone: +91(80) 2293-2987
E-Mail: shalabh@csa.iisc.ernet.in
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Deepak D'Souza, Assistant Professor

Automated verification

Phone: 080-22932468
Email: deepakd@csa.iisc.ernet.in

T Kavitha, Assistant Professor

Algorithms

Phone: 080-2293 2239
Email : kavitha@csa.iisc.ernet.in

KV Raghavan, Assistant Professor

Programming languages, programme analysis, programming tools

Phone: 080-2293 2772
Email : raghavan@csa.iisc.ernet.in

L Sunil Chandran, Assistant Professor

Design and analysis of algorithms, graph theory

Phone : 080- 2293 2386
Email: sunil@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Vijay Natarajan, Assistant Professor

Scientific visualization, computational topology, computational geometry, graphics

Phone: 080- 2293 2909
Email: vijayn@csa.iisc.ernet.in
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Susheela Dev V, Senior Scientific Officer

Pattern recognition, data mining, soft computing

Phone : 080-2293 2913
Email : susheela@csa.iisc.ernet.in

Shirish Krishnaji Shevade, Senior Scientific Officer

Pattern recognition, data mining

Phone : 080- 2293 2776
Email : Shirish@csa.iisc.ernet.in
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Anurag Kumar, Professor

Communication Networks: Performance Modelling, Traffic Engineering, Quality of
Service; Wireless Mobile Networks.

Phone : 080-2360-0855
Email: anurag@ece.iisc.ernet.in

KV S Hari, Professor

Wireless Communication:Space - Time Signal Processing, MIMO - OFDM systems,
MIMO Wireless channel modelling. Array Signal Processing: Direction Estimation using
sensor arrays, Microphone arrays. Time - Series Analysis:Spectrum estimation, System.
Identification, Independent Component Analysis (ICA), Higher - Order Statistics.

Phone: 08023602167,22932745,
Email: hari@]ece.iisc.erne.tin

TV Sreenivas, Professor

Auditory Modelling / Spectral Estimation / AM-FM Decomposition; Speech and Audio
(Music) Modelling, Compression, Watermarking; Robust Speech Recognition (text,
speaker, language, environment) using HMMs and NNs; Speech Enhancement in
Noise / Hearing Aids; Audio Spatialization / Hi-fi Audio signal processing; Hubot
Communication.

Phone: 08023602167 /23
Email: tvsree@ece.iisc.ernet.in

B. Sundar Rajan, Professor

Space-Time Coding and Processing for MIMO systems, Wireless Communication
Systems. Coding Theory, Algorithmic issues in Coding, Cryptography
Finite fields and their applications

Phone: 080- 2293 2855(0) 9845988753 (M)
Email: bsrajan@ece.iisc.ernet.in

P Venkataram, Professor

Protocol Engineering, Wireless Networks, Network Management. Computational
Intelligence applications in Communication, Multimedia systems

Phone: 080-2293 2282 or 2293 2747
Email: pallapa@ece.iisc.ernet.in
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P. Vijay Kumar, Professor

Distributed space-time codes for cooperative communication. Space-time codes for
multiple-input, multiple-output (MIMO) antenna communication. Sensor Networks --
Algorithms for Distributed Detection and Localization. Low-correlation sequence design
for multiple-access communication.

Phone: 080-2293 3155
Email: vijay@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Vinod Sharma, Professor

Communication and Computer Networks, Mobile Cellular Communications High Speed
Integrated Service Networks, Queueing Theory, Statistical Estimation Theory,
Information Theory

Phone: 080-2293-2854 / 2360-8024
E-mail: vinod@ece.iisc.ernet.in

A Chockalingam, Associate Professor

Wireless communications -- DS-CDMA, multi user detection, fading and diversity,
space-time codes. Wireless networks and protocols -- energy efficient communications,
ad-hoc and sensor networks.

Phone: 080-22933156
Email: achockal@ece.iisc.ernet.in

D NarayanaDutt, Associate Professor

Digital Processing of EEG (brain) signals with emphasis on spectral estimation, noise
minimization and real time processing; EEG data compression and display; Nonlinear
dynamics and chaos; Acoustics and Speech signal processing.

Phone: 080 309 2283
Email : dndutt@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Navakanta Bhat, Associate Professor

VLS| Device Design and Simulation; Transistor Mismatch in Deep Sub-Micron
Technology; Radiation Effects in VLSI devices; SOI devices for Analog and RF Circuits

Phone: +91-80-2293-2279
Email: navakant@ece.iisc.ernet.in
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T Srinivas, Associate Professor

Integrated Optics - application to WDM optical networks and microsensor sytems;
Photonic bandgap structures, MOEMS

Phone: 080-22932852
Email: tsrinu@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Utpal Mukherji, Associate Professor

Communication Networking: modelling, analysis, control, and optimisation

Phone: 08023600855 22933152
Email: utpal@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Bharadwaj Amrutur, Assistant Professor

VLSI Systems,Circuits, Architecture.

Phone : 80-2293-3172
Email : amrutur@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Chandra R Murthy, Assistant Professor

Signal processing for communication, MIMO wireless communications, source coding,
and statistical learning methods.

Phone: +91-80-2293-2464
Email: cmurthy@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Manoj Varma, Assistant Professor

lab-on-chip devices for biological applications,label-free biosensors, microfluidic
integration, biophotonics.
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Neelesh B Mehta, Assistant Professor

Next generation wireless communication systems and standards, multiple access
protocols, cooperative communications, interference modeling, and low complexity
multi-antenna diversity techniques.

Phone: 080-2293 3174
Email : nbmehta@ece.iisc.ernet.in

Rajesh Sundaresan, AssistantProfessor
Wireless communication, multiple access systems, information theory, signal processing,

algorithms for communication systems.

Phone: +91-80-2293-2658
Email : rajeshs@ece.iisc.ernet.in

KJ Vinoy, AssistantProfessor

Microwave Antennas: Fractals, Microstrip, Arrays, RF MEMS: Phase shifters,
Microwave components, Sub-millimeter wave (Terahertz) Components and Systems
Computational Electromagnetics, Microwave Materials: Radar absorbing materials,
Metamaterials, Microwave Circuits

Phone: 080-2293-2853
E-mail: kjvinoy@ece.iisc.ernet.in

T Badrinarayana, Principal Research Scientist

Integrated optic devices and characterization; Fiber bragg grating Sensors, MOEMS.

Phone : 080-2293 3173
Email: badri@ece.iisc.ernet.in

E S Shivaleela, Senior Scientific Officer

WDM Optical Netowrks; Spatio-temporal codes for fiber-optic CDMA networks
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Anandi Giridharan, Senior Scientific Officer

Security Management, Network Management, Web based Education

Phone : 080 2293 2282
Email: anandi@ece.iisc.ernet.in

SV Gopalaiah, Senior Scientific Officer

Experience on Voice/Data integration, Dynamic Channel Allocation. Low Voltage Low
Power Circuit Design. Wireless Sensor Networks

Phone: 0802293 2746/2347 9199
Email: svg@ece.iisc.ernet.in

M K Ravishankar Senior Scientific Officer

Microelectronics, Signal Processing
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Lawrence Jenkins, Professor

Power System Analysis, Real Time Systems, Fault Tolerant Architecture

Phone: 080- 2293 2692
Email: lawrn@ee.iisc.ernet.in

P S Nagendra Rao, Professor

Power System Analysis, Parallel Computing

Phone: 080 2293 2365
Email: nagendra@ee.iisc.ernet.in

K R Ramakrishnan, Professor

Image Processing, Multimedia

Phone: 080- 2293 2411
Email: krr@ee.iisc.ernet.in

V Ramanarayanan, Professor

Switched Mode Power Conversion

Phone: 080- 2293 2693
Email: vi,am@ee.iisc.ernet.in

TS Ramu Professor

Stochastic modeling of electrical insulation, diagnostic testing and condition monitoring
of power equipments
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V T Ranganathan, Professor

Power Electronics, Industrial Drives

Phone: 080 2293 2929
Email: vtran@ee.iisc.ernet.in

L Satish, Professor

Digital Techniques in Impulse Testing of Transformers, PD Pattern, Recognition, TF and
Wavelets in Diagnostic Monitoring, ADC Testing.

Phone: 0802293 3175
Email: satish@hve.iisc.ernet.in

P S Sastry, Professor

Learning Systems, Computational Neuroscience

Phone: 91 080- 2293 2934
Email: sastry@ee.iisc.ernet.in

D Thukaram, Professor

Energy Management Systems, Voltage Stability

Phone: 080 2293 2362
Email: dtram@ee.iisc.ernet.in

Indraneel Sen, Associate Professor

Power System Analysis and Control

Phone: 91 (0)80 2293 2363
Email: sen@ee.iisc.ernet.in
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B S Rajanikanth Associate Professor

Air pollution control using elecrical discharge plasma and electrostatic precipitator
modeling.

Phone: 080 22932373
Email: raj@hve.iisc.ernet.in

K Rajagopal, Associate Professor

Signal Processing, Computed Tomography

Phone: 080 -2293 2366
Email: kasi@ee.iisc.ernet.in

A G Ramakrishnan, Associate Professor

Speech and Medical Image Processing, Pattern Recognition

Phone: 080- 2293 2556
Email: ramkiag@ee.iisc.ernet.in

Udaya Kumar Associate Professor

Electromagnetic field theory & computation, Lightning modelling & protection,
measurement aspects, High frequency response of windings.

Phone: 080 2293 3117
Email: uday@hve.iisc.ernet.in

Joy Thomas Assistant Professor

Lightning & NEMP-Simulation and measurement, GIS, Protection of airborne Vehicles
and launch pads, Arcinterruption

Phone: 0802293 2833
Email: thoma@hve.iisc.ernet.in

1 4-3




DIVISION OF ELECTRICAL SCIENCES
DEPARTMENT OF ELECTRICAL ENGINEERING

Narayanan G, Ph.D, Assistant Professor

Power Electronics, Industrial Drives

Phone: 91 (0)80 2293 2930
Email: gnar@ee.iisc.ernet.in

Venu Madhav Govindu Assistant Professor

Computer Vision, Statistics and Geometry in Vision and Learning

Phone: 91 (0)80 2293 3171
Email: venu@ee.iisc.ernet.in

Vinod John Assistant Professor

Power Electronics, Distributed Generation, Motor Drives

Phone: 080 2293 2928
Email: vjohn@ee.iisc.ernet.in

U Jayachandra Shenoy, Principal Research Scientist

Phone: 080 2293 2362
Email : ujs@ee.iisc.ernet.in ujs@uijs.ee.iisc.ernet.in

G N Rathna, Principal Research Scientist

Phone: 080 2293 3167
Email: rathna@ee.iisc.ernet.in
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G. Sita, Senior Scientific Officer

Signal and Image Processing, Pattern Recognition

Phone: 080 2293 2935
Email: sita@ee.iisc.ernet.in

B. Subba Reddy, Senior Scientific Officer

Pollution flashover studies on transmission line/traction insulators, testing & evaluation of
high voltage apparatus.

Phone : 080-22932550 (Office)
Email : reddy@hve.iisc.ernet.in

M.K. Champakam Scientific Officer-l

Digital signal processors and their architecture.
Digital signal processing

Phone : 080 2293 3167
Email: champa@ee.iisc.ernet.in

P.V. Suryanarayana, Scientific Officer-I

Phone: 080- 2293 2526
Email: pvs@ee.iisc.ernet.in
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